SEMIC N UCTOR DEVICES
JUNCTION FETS
DUALFETS
MOSFETS
PHOTOSENSITIVE FETS
VOLTAGE-CONTROLLED RESISTOR FETS
CURRENT LIMITERS
CURRENT REGULATORS

Cl!Mnltlnl ......
TIIIIIN'ItUfll Suffix FET Circuit Function 'DI v, ... ... Type 8wl1llh Mix Mix
Type Code Code (Nor PI SouiWI Drllna om. Type 101 lVI
G125 A N 4XSPST 500 -5
G126 A N 4XSPST 250 -10
G127 A N 4XSPST 90 -5
G128 A N 4XSPST 45 -10
G129 A N SP4T 500 -5
G130 A N SP4T 250 -10
G131 A N SP4T 90 -5
G132 A N SP4T 45 -10
G134 A p 4XSPST 1000 8
G135 A p 4XSPST 300 8
Operating Temperature Suffhr Code. "A'' -55° C TO +125° C PKkage Suffl• Code. "F" T0-84 (1/B" BY 1/4" Flat PAC)
G12SF, 26F, 27F & 28F
CARDINAL INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICS
Edmonton
G.129F, 30F, 31F &. 32F
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
MULTIPLE CHANNEL
PMOS SWITCHES
:: c... c...
Mu Max
(pFI (pFI lpFI ComiMOit
0.5 0.2 3.5 Very Low
{0.5 Typj {0.2Typ) {3.5 Typ) Leakage
3.0 0.4 3.5 16-Pin
{3.0Typ) {0.4 Typ) {3.5 Typ) CerDIP
3.0 0.4 3.5
{3.0Typ) {0.4 Typ) {3.5 Typ)
3.0 0.4 3.5 Commutator
{3.0Typ) {0.4 Typ) {3.5 Typ) + 1 Channel Sub
Commutator
3.0 0.4 3.5
{3.0Typ) {0.4 Typ) {3.5 Typ)
3.0 0.4 3.5 3-Channel
{3.0TvPI {0.4 Tvol {3.5 Typ) Differential
3.0 0.4 3.5 2-Channi!l
{3.0Typ) {0.4 Tvol 13.5 Tvol Differential
3.0 0.4 3.5
{3.0Typ) {0.4 Tvol {3.5 Tvol
3.0 0.4 3.5
{3.0Tvol {0.4 Typ) {3.5 Tvol
0.4 Typ 6.0 Typ See new CMOS
Products
MULTIPLE CHANNEL
JFET SWITCHES
;~~ c.. •
IV.ass lsCOFFI lass (OFF I
Min Mu Mix Mu Ml•
(VI InA I InA) (pF) (pFI
-40 0.05 -o.1 10
-40 0.05 -o.1 10
-40 0.1 -o.2 40
-40 0.1 -o.2 40
-40 0.05 -o.1 10
-40 0.05 -o.1 10
-40 0.1 -o.2 40
-40 0.1 -o.2 40
30 -o.s 3.0 8
30 -2.5 15.0 80
G134F, 35F
R-A-E INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRONICS
Vancouver
Siliconix incorporated INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
DRIVERS FOR FET SWITCHES, LAMPS & RELAYS
Outpu1C-IIIos
"OFF"Lovol
0 VouTCOFFI•
I u "ON" Love! AI Input
N T VouTCON)-Vu: RatedCummt Lotic